
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 5/19/2024

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

May 19, 2024

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Three Gun Cole FN 22.45 15.91 15.79 15.94 17.07 87.161 1

Mustache Kid SS 20.05 22.02 20.80 18.95 26.67 108.492 1

Cayuse Jack GF 22.51 24.47 23.57 31.37 23.57 125.493 1

Justice D Spencer S 32.10 23.46 26.62 22.74 27.20 132.124 1

Lighting Bill Carson SS 27.22 28.68 31.44 29.53 25.13 142.005 2

Johnny Rebel S 38.40 31.37 22.55 27.39 27.80 147.516 2

Tommy Two Fingers FN 28.39 31.77 28.52 31.38 28.45 148.517 2

Spoon River Sam FCGF 31.57 29.31 31.49 27.70 29.55 149.628 1

J. R. Hammer ELP 39.41 29.10 29.72 24.22 33.41 155.869 1

Ranger Mike S 30.47 32.51 30.91 28.14 34.04 156.0710 3

Ya Big Tree SFC 42.98 27.29 29.31 24.57 41.35 165.5011 1

Sauk Valley Stubby ELP 32.52 43.69 30.61 28.61 31.98 167.4112 2

The Hungarian C 31.60 34.76 38.43 31.31 33.57 169.6713 1

Rover CB 37.12 37.61 35.56 29.23 33.06 172.5814 1

Truckee W 24.16 42.08 43.37 35.15 38.01 182.7715 1

Coal Car Kid FCGF 33.33 34.17 39.52 34.72 41.16 182.9016 2

Mike E the Blaster CB 36.81 38.19 34.65 48.73 33.61 191.9917 2

Ka Adik Krista LW 41.32 38.78 52.32 34.39 33.00 199.8118 1

CJ Red D 32.27 41.68 46.67 35.40 48.83 204.8519 1

Mez Cal C 53.25 47.60 39.92 32.34 36.58 209.6920 2

Jost Daniel FN 38.62 48.65 47.97 39.92 36.61 211.7721 3

Toby Dirt FN 45.63 47.27 39.31 55.15 50.43 237.7922 4

Deputy FN 44.48 41.61 42.03 50.97 69.06 248.1523 5

Ms. Blazin GD 57.73 45.60 59.63 41.73 47.41 252.1024 1

Shakey Shot Sharon LS 43.89 78.63 42.04 57.65 58.63 280.8425 1

Rev FN 78.00 72.54 55.26 46.70 56.12 308.6226 6

J. C. Smoke CBFC 150.00 27.46 39.91 46.10 74.27 337.7427 1

Total Shooters 27
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

5/19/2024

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 19, 2024

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cowboy

The Hungarian 31.60 34.76 38.43 31.31 33.57 169.671 13

Mez Cal 53.25 47.60 39.92 32.34 36.58 209.692 20

Category: Cattle Baron

Rover 37.12 37.61 35.56 29.23 33.06 172.581 14

Mike E the Blaster 36.81 38.19 34.65 48.73 33.61 191.992 17

Category: Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 150.00 27.46 39.91 46.10 74.27 337.741 27

Category: Duelist

CJ Red 32.27 41.68 46.67 35.40 48.83 204.851 19

Category: El Patron

J. R. Hammer 39.41 29.10 29.72 24.22 33.41 155.861 9

Sauk Valley Stubby 32.52 43.69 30.61 28.61 31.98 167.412 12

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Spoon River Sam 31.57 29.31 31.49 27.70 29.55 149.621 8

Coal Car Kid 33.33 34.17 39.52 34.72 41.16 182.902 16

Category: Forty-Niner

Three Gun Cole 22.45 15.91 15.79 15.94 17.07 87.161 1

Tommy Two Fingers 28.39 31.77 28.52 31.38 28.45 148.512 7

Jost Daniel 38.62 48.65 47.97 39.92 36.61 211.773 21

Toby Dirt 45.63 47.27 39.31 55.15 50.43 237.794 22

Deputy 44.48 41.61 42.03 50.97 69.06 248.155 23

Rev 78.00 72.54 55.26 46.70 56.12 308.626 26

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 57.73 45.60 59.63 41.73 47.41 252.101 24

Category: Gunfighter

Cayuse Jack 22.51 24.47 23.57 31.37 23.57 125.491 3

Category: Lady Senior

Shakey Shot Sharon 43.89 78.63 42.04 57.65 58.63 280.841 25

Category: Lady Wrangler

Ka Adik Krista 41.32 38.78 52.32 34.39 33.00 199.811 18

Category: Senior

Justice D Spencer 32.10 23.46 26.62 22.74 27.20 132.121 4

Johnny Rebel 38.40 31.37 22.55 27.39 27.80 147.512 6

Ranger Mike 30.47 32.51 30.91 28.14 34.04 156.073 10

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 42.98 27.29 29.31 24.57 41.35 165.501 11

Category: Silver Senior

Mustache Kid 20.05 22.02 20.80 18.95 26.67 108.491 2

Lighting Bill Carson 27.22 28.68 31.44 29.53 25.13 142.002 5

Category: Wrangler

Truckee 24.16 42.08 43.37 35.15 38.01 182.771 15

Total Shooters 27
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5/19/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 19, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Three Gun Cole

22.45 15.91 15.79 15.94 17.07 87.16

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.0715.9415.7915.9117.45

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

82.16

5

0

0

Forty-Niner

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mustache Kid

20.05 22.02 20.80 18.95 26.67 108.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.6718.9520.8022.0220.05

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

103.49

5

0

0

Silver Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

22.51 24.47 23.57 31.37 23.57 125.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.5726.3723.5724.4722.51

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

120.49

5

0

0

Gunfighter

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Justice D Spencer

32.10 23.46 26.62 22.74 27.20 132.12

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.2022.7426.6223.4627.10

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

127.12

5

0

0

Senior

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lighting Bill Carson

27.22 28.68 31.44 29.53 25.13 142.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.1324.5326.4428.6827.22

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

132.00

10

0

0

Silver Senior

5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

38.40 31.37 22.55 27.39 27.80 147.51

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.8022.3922.5526.3728.40

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

127.51

20

0

0

Senior

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

28.39 31.77 28.52 31.38 28.45 148.51

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.4531.3828.5226.7728.39

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

143.51

5

0

0

Forty-Niner

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spoon River Sam

31.57 29.31 31.49 27.70 29.55 149.62

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.5527.7031.4929.3131.57

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

149.62

0

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. R. Hammer

39.41 29.10 29.72 24.22 33.41 155.86

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.4124.2229.7229.1029.41

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

145.86

10

0

0

El Patron

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/19/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 19, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Ranger Mike

30.47 32.51 30.91 28.14 34.04 156.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.0428.1430.9132.5130.47

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

156.07

0

0

0

Senior

10

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

42.98 27.29 29.31 24.57 41.35 165.50

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.3519.5729.3122.2927.98

15=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

125.50

40

0

0

Senior Frontier Cartridge

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

32.52 43.69 30.61 28.61 31.98 167.41

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9828.6130.6138.6932.52

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

162.41

5

0

0

El Patron

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

The Hungarian

31.60 34.76 38.43 31.31 33.57 169.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.5731.3138.4334.7631.60

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

169.67

0

0

0

Cowboy

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rover

37.12 37.61 35.56 29.23 33.06 172.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0629.2335.5637.6137.12

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

172.58

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truckee

24.16 42.08 43.37 35.15 38.01 182.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0125.1528.3732.0824.16

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

142.77

30

10

0

Wrangler

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

33.33 34.17 39.52 34.72 41.16 182.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.1629.7234.5229.1733.33

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

157.90

25

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

16

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mike E the Blaster

36.81 38.19 34.65 48.73 33.61 191.99

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.6138.7334.6533.1936.81

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

176.99

5

10

0

Cattle Baron

17

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ka Adik Krista

41.32 38.78 52.32 34.39 33.00 199.81

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0034.3947.3233.7836.32

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

184.81

15

0

0

Lady Wrangler

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/19/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 19, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

CJ Red

32.27 41.68 46.67 35.40 48.83 204.85

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.8330.4036.6736.6822.27

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

164.85

40

0

0

Duelist

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mez Cal

53.25 47.60 39.92 32.34 36.58 209.69

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.5832.3434.9247.6048.25

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

194.69

15

0

0

Cowboy

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Jost Daniel

38.62 48.65 47.97 39.92 36.61 211.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.6134.9247.9748.6538.62

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

206.77

5

0

0

Forty-Niner

21

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Toby Dirt

45.63 47.27 39.31 55.15 50.43 237.79

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.4345.1539.3137.2735.63

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

197.79

40

0

0

Forty-Niner

22

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Deputy

44.48 41.61 42.03 50.97 69.06 248.15

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.0640.9742.0341.6144.48

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

233.15

15

0

0

Forty-Niner

23

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

57.73 45.60 59.63 41.73 47.41 252.10

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.4141.7354.6345.6052.73

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

242.10

10

0

0

Grand Dame

24

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

43.89 78.63 42.04 57.65 58.63 280.84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.6347.6542.0468.6343.89

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

260.84

10

10

0

Lady Senior

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rev

78.00 72.54 55.26 46.70 56.12 308.62

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.1246.7055.2657.5453.00

25=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

268.62

30

10

0

Forty-Niner

26

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

150.00 27.46 39.91 46.10 74.27 337.74

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.2736.1039.9127.46150.00

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

302.74

25

10

0

Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/19/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 4 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 19, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

21Misses: 13 8 17

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

16

Penalties: 0 2 1 1 1

37.45 34.49 34.37 30.93 35.06Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 5/19/2024

May 19, 2024

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Ranger Mike Michigan10 3Senior

Rover Indiana14 1Cattle Baron

Spoon River Sam Indiana8 1Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

The Hungarian Michigan13 1Cowboy

4Total clean shooters:


